

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST No. 26(03)2021
Special Case No. 238/2020
CNR: WBSPO1-012025-2020

Present : Anindita Ganguli (JO Code - WB00836)
Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas, In-charge

Order No. 20
Dt. 18-04-2024

The case record is put up today since the date fixed i.e 17-04-2024 was declared as holiday by the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Both the ld. Counsels are present.

The regular P.O. is on leave today.

Fix 10-06-2024 for production and evidence.

D/c by me.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore, In-charge

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore, In-charge